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Holiday pattern for 

the academic year 2023/2024 

 

Start of term 

 

End of term 
  

Tuesday 5th September 2023 Friday 20th October 2023 

Tuesday 31st October 2023 Friday 22nd December 2023 

  

Monday 8th January 2024 Friday 16th February 2024 

Monday 26th February 2024 Thursday 28th March 2024 

  

Monday 15th April 2024 Friday 24th May 2024 

Monday 3rd June 2023 Thursday 18th July 2024 

 

 

 

 

School closed 
 

Whole staff training day – Monday 4th September 2023 

Whole staff training day – Monday 30th October 2023 

May Day – Monday 6th May 2024 

Whole staff training day – Friday 19th July 2024 

 

http://www.mayfield.oldham.sch.uk/
mailto:info@mayfield.oldham.sch.uk
https://www.google.co.uk/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&docid=x2wBgFeDyGBYDM&tbnid=i56A_Fn55qK1OM:&ved=0CAUQjRw&url=https://www.theockendonacademy.com/&ei=2OunU5ynGcjN7AaK9IHgDg&bvm=bv.69411363,d.ZGU&psig=AFQjCNE0eTv7RnQ4itaM01Tw7N0FChIyOQ&ust=1403600122101593

